
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 230599 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Bernadette Karanja OEI  
Mary Reed 
 
Ald. Milele Coggs 6th Ald. Dist. 
Akuwa Dantzler 
 
Carla Cross – ccross@cross-management.com    
Jonquelle Carter - jcarter@cross-management.com  
Kamilah Bent – kbent@cross-management.com  
Terrell Walter - t.walter@royalcapital.net  
Tom Calouette - tom.calouette@cgschmidt.com  
Ka’Sha Gilbert - kasha.gilbert@cgschmidt.com     
Bryce Unger - Bryce.Unger@cgschmidt.com  
Brian Thomas - Brian.Thomas@cgschmidt.com  
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